Unterschriftenliste Quorumsantrag

Quorumsantrag zu Vorhaben

Antragsteller/in

Name + Anschrift

Nr.

Vorname + Nachname

Anschrift

Datum + Unterschrift

1

10

11

12




Nr.

Vorname + Nachname

Anschrift

Datum + Unterschrift

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

Fur weitere Unterschriften bitte die Riickseite benutzen!
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